Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stonier - (906836) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.64
2:13.08
2:13.41
2:14.57
2:14.94
2:14.97
2:16.19
2:17.81
2:20.54
2:20.80
2:23.17
2:25.40
2:30.36
2:32.95
2:35.37
2:36.66

2:47.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.41
2:14.57
2:14.94
2:11.64
2:13.08

2:14.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

588
569
565
550
546
545
531
512
483
480
457
436
394
375
357
349
284

WA Pts

565
550
546
588
569
545

Round

Round

H
F

Date

20/02/16
01/03/15
06/11/16
16/10/16
02/04/16
29/11/14
02/03/14
05/04/14
13/10/13
16/11/13
06/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
14/10/12
14/04/12
18/02/12

17/12/11

Date

06/11/16
16/10/16
02/04/16
20/02/16
01/03/15
29/11/14

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.81
2:16.19
2:20.80
2:20.54
2:23.17
2:25.40
2:30.36
2:32.95
2:35.37
2:36.66

2:47.77

Copyright 2024

512
531
480
483
457
436
394
375

349
284

05/04/14
02/03/14
16/11/13
13/10/13
06/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
14/10/12
14/04/12
18/02/12
17/12/11

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



