## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Stonier - (906836) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.64	588		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:13.08	569		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:13.41	565	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.57	550	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.94	546		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.97	545		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:16.19	531		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:17.81	512		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:20.54	483		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:20.80	480		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:23.17	457		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:25.40	436		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:30.36	394		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:32.95	375		14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:35.37	357		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.66	349		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:47.77	284		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.41	565	Н	06/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.57	550	F	16/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.94	546		02/04/16	Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:11.64	588		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:13.08	569		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:14.97 Copyright 202	545 4		29/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
2:17.81	512	05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:16.19	531	02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:20.80	480	16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:20.54	483	13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:23.17	457	06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:25.40	436	03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:30.36	394	15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
2:32.95	375	14/10/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	3
2:35.37	357	14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:36.66	349	18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:47.77	284	17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS